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Vision

To be an example of creativity, quality, and sincerity
among other roaster's regionally and internationally.
also we are planning to broaden the reach of our
services and satisfy more customers.

Mission:
To display competency and responsibility in every aspect
of our work, also to be known for premium-level products
and service.

Goal:
Our main goalis satisfying our costomers, enough to be
promoted by the customers themselves.
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COFFEE

ARQaissi coffee contains carefully selected
coffee beans, which is roasted in Considered
temperatures to obtain coffee with a different
taste toreflect our inherited experience.
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THE UNIQUE TASTE
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NUTS & SEEDS

Al-Qaissi Provides more than 150 types of
nuts and seeds, including: raw, roasted
and smoked, to suit all tastes and desires,
so that customers get the wonderful taste
every time they eat Al-Qaissi nuts.
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SPICES

Al-Qaissi is distinguished by preparing
many spices mixtures for daily use to suit
all dishes and all cultures, which have been
carefully ground with the best machines
under the supervision of highly trained and
experienced crews, observing international
quality standards.







WEIGHT

90 GRAM
90 GRAM
90 GRAM
70 GRAM
90 GRAM
90 GRAM
90 GRAM
90 GRAM
90 GRAM
70 GRAM
70 GRAM
30 GRAM
70 GRAM

SPICES Jlyl o)

TURMERIC 0545
BLACK PAPPER squwl Jalo
WHITE PEPPER ol Jalo
CURRY <)
PAPRIKA A pl
GROUND GARLIC Jgaho ogi
GROUND ONION Jgaho Jry
GROUNG CUMIN Jgaho Jgos
GROUND CINNAMON wigaho ad b
CRUSHED HOT CHILI dubg a0 dnu
WHOLE CORIANDER docl opjs
ROSEMARY Jaall Julsl

GROUND GINGER







WEIGHT

70
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
70
70
70
90
70
70
70

GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM
GRAM

MIXED SPICES Uljlay Ohla

MIXSPICES

GRILLED SPICES

FISH SPICES
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SEVEN SPICES
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ZAATAR
ORIGINAL GREEN
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PREMIUM CLASS

SPICY DOQQA
ORIGINAL PRODUCT

Thyme

Fresh green thyme from the best Jordanian and
Palestinian farms ,they are ground and presented
in different types under the supervision of highly
Skilled crews that have the inherited experience

AL- Qaissi Thyme
Rubbed with olive oil / Thyme percentage : 90% .

Palestine Thyme
Rubbed with olive oil / Thyme percentage : 90% .

Al-Qaissi Daqqga
Contains the purest types of carefully selected
wheat, in addition to paprika.
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HERBS

Carefully selected natural herbs to preserve
their numerous and diverse therapeutic
properties, and they are also used in cooking
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Certificate JO23/00000143

The management system of

Hisham alQaissi & Sons L.L.C.

Ibrahim Al Shaibani Street, Building (8), Amman 11110, Jordan
has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of
1S0 9001:2015

For the following activities
Roasting Nuts, Grinding and Filling Coffee, Grinding and Packing Spices and Preparing Thyme of All Kinds, and Packing of
Legumes.

This certificate is valid from 16 July 2023 until 15 July 2026 and subject audis.
Issue 1. Certified since 16 July 2023
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Authorised by Authorised by
Dariel Wilemin Jan Meemken

$G8 Sociéts Générale de Surveilance SA
Technoparkstrasse 1, 8005, Zurich, Switzerland
t+41 (044 445-16-80 - www.g5.com
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Certificate JO20/85120

The management system of

Hisham alQaissi & Sons L.L.C.

Ibrahim Al Shaibani Street, Building (8), Amman 11110, Jordan

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

1S0 22000:2018

For the following activities

Roasting Nuts, Grinding and Filling Coffee, Grinding and Packing Spices and Preparing Thyme of All Kinds, and Packing of
Legumes

Food Category -Cll - Processing of perishable plant products, CIV - Processing of ambient stable produds
This cerfficate is valid from 06 August 2023 until 06 August 2026

lssue 2. Certified since 06 August 2020

(O . ol

Auorised by
Jonathan Hall
Global Head - Cerification Services

$GS United Kingdom Lid

Rossmore Business Park, Ellsmere Port, Chestire, CHES 3EN, UK
1444 (0)151 350-6666 - www.sg5.com
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HISHAM AL QAISSI & SONS L.L.C
Nl IR i, il mulaTri g 1401
MANAGEMENT: ALMUQABLIN IBRAHIM AL SHIBANI ST.
TEL 00962 6 4205353 o
FAX 00962 6 4205352 UuAlo
P.0.BOX:110209 - 11110Amman

CUSTOMER SERVICE el owlla___oaA

00962 79 2233220
customer.service@al-qaissi.com
Export@al-qaissi.com

WWW.QAISSIGROUP.COM
INFO@AL-QAISSI.COM

Our Investments
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